
1re R 2e R Total Moy.
Bélanger, Mathieu; Laval 71 74 145 72,5

1re R 2e R Total Moy. Barré, Maxime; UQTR 71 75 146 73,0
Anghert, Alexis 72 81 153 76,5 Champagne, Marc-André; Laval 73 75 148 74,0
Bélanger, Mathieu 71 74 145 72,5 Bélanger, Michael; UdeM 73 78 151 75,5
Bourque, Alexandre 78 75 153 76,5 Anghert, Alexis, Laval 72 81 153 76,5
Champagne, Marc-André 73 75 148 74,0 Bourque, Alexandre; Laval 78 75 153 76,5
Gingras, Mathieu 76 78 154 77,0 Brownlie, Aidan; McGill 75 78 153 76,5
Total (4/5) 292 302 594 297,0 Lamoureux, Marc-Antoine; UdeM 76 77 153 76,5

Gingras, Mathieu; Laval 76 78 154 77,0
Loranger, Antoine; UdeM 77 77 154 77,0

1re R 2e R Total Moy. Florant, David; ETS 75 80 155 77,5
Bélanger, Michael 73 78 151 75,5 Foliot, Philippe; UQTR 74 81 155 77,5
Dufort, Louis-Philippe 84 94 178 89,0 Frappier, Jasmin UdeM 75 80 155 77,5
Florio, Maxime D Q 0 0,0 Benoît, Éric; Sherbrooke 75 81 156 78,0
Frappier, Jasmin 75 80 155 77,5 McMillian, Simon; UQTR 76 80 156 78,0
Lajeunesse, Simon 82 86 168 84,0 Pelletier, Francis; UdeM 73 83 156 78,0
Lamoureux, Marc-Antoine 76 77 153 76,5 Carrier, Jeffrey; UQTR 75 83 158 79,0
Loranger, Antoine 77 77 154 77,0 Montmagny, Benoit; UQAM 80 79 159 79,5
Pelletier, Francis 73 83 156 78,0 Painchaud, Ben; Concordia 79 80 159 79,5
Total (4/5) 297 312 609 304,5 Thibodeau, Sébastien ;McGill 79 80 159 79,5

Brunet, Hugo; ETS 79 81 160 80,0
Leblanc, Gaston jr; Sherbrooke 79 81 160 80,0

1re R 2e R Total Moy. Lemay, Louis-Philippe; UQAM 77 83 160 80,0
Barré, Maxime 71 75 146 73,0 Carignan, Yannick; ETS 77 84 161 80,5
Carrier, Jeffrey 75 83 158 79,0 Mamane, Sam; McGill 86 75 161 80,5
Foliot, Philippe 74 81 155 77,5 Montmagny, Mathieu; UQAM 80 81 161 80,5
Goyette, Mathieu 81 82 163 81,5 Robitaille, Rudy; Sherbrooke 82 80 162 81,0
McMillian, Simon 76 80 156 78,0 Boucher, David; Sherbrooke 79 84 163 81,5
Total (4/5) 296 318 614 307,0 Demers, Jason; Sherbrooke 80 83 163 81,5

Goyette, Mathieu, UQTR 81 82 163 81,5
Letellier, Vincent; UQO 84 79 163 81,5

1re R 2e R Total Moy. Aubry, Alex; Bishop 82 82 164 82,0
Benoît, Éric 75 81 156 78,0 Labelle, Guillaume; ETS 86 78 164 82,0
Boucher, David 79 84 163 81,5 Samsom, Julien; ETS 80 84 164 82,0
Daigle, Frédéric 80 88 168 84,0 Schissler, Kyle; McGill 85 82 167 83,5
Demers, Jason 80 83 163 81,5 Daigle, Frédéric; Sherbrooke 80 88 168 84,0
Leblanc, Gaston jr 79 81 160 80,0 Lajeunesse, Simon; UdeM 82 86 168 84,0
Leblanc, Simon 92 83 175 87,5 Racine, Philippe; UQAM 88 82 170 85,0
Robitaille, Rudy 82 80 162 81,0 Thibault, Benjamin; UQAM 85 86 171 85,5
Total (4/5) 313 325 638 319,0 Trahan, Gabriel; UQAM 84 87 171 85,5

Desmarais, Mathieu; Bishop 85 87 172 86,0
Park, Young-Sik; UQAM 85 87 172 86,0

1re R 2e R Total Moy. Benoit, Stéphane; ETS 91 82 173 86,5
Brownlie, Aidan 75 78 153 76,5 Leblanc, Simon; Sherbrooke 92 83 175 87,5
Hayes, Sam D Q 0 0,0 Stowe, Aaron; Bishop 91 84 175 87,5
Mamane, Sam 86 75 161 80,5 Pelletier, Pierre-Luc; ETS 86 90 176 88,0
Schissler, Kyle 85 82 167 83,5 Loach, Brent; Bishop 90 87 177 88,5
Thibodeau, Sébastien 79 80 159 79,5 Dufort, Louis-Philippe; UdeM 84 94 178 89,0
Total (4/5) 325 315 640 320,0 Tan, Chris; Concordia 91 93 184 92,0

Wood, Mike; Bishop 96 97 193 96,5
Florio, Maxime; UdeM D Q 0 0,0

1re R 2e R Total Moy. Fournier, Laurent; UdeM W D 0 0,0
Benoit, Stéphane 91 82 173 86,5 Hayes, Sam; McGill D Q 0 0,0
Brunet, Hugo 79 81 160 80,0 Argue, Charlie (McGill) W D 0 0,0
Carignan, Yannick 77 84 161 80,5
Florant, David 75 80 155 77,5
Labelle, Guillaume 86 78 164 82,0
Pelletier, Pierre-Luc 86 90 176 88,0
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Samsom, Julien 80 84 164 82,0
Total (4/5) 317 323 640 320,0

1re R 2e R Total Moy.
Lemay, Louis-Philippe 77 83 160 80,0
Montmagny, Benoit 80 79 159 79,5
Montmagny, Mathieu 80 81 161 80,5
Park, Young-Sik 85 87 172 86,0
Racine, Philippe 88 82 170 85,0
Thibault, Benjamin 85 86 171 85,5
Trahan, Gabriel 84 87 171 85,5
Total (4/5) 321 325 646 323,0

1re R 2e R Total Moy.
Aubry, Alex 82 82 164 82,0
Desmarais, Mathieu 85 87 172 86,0
Loach, Brent 90 87 177 88,5
Stowe, Aaron 91 84 175 87,5
Wood, Mike 96 97 193 96,5
Total (4/5) 348 340 688 344,0

UQAM

Bishops



1re R 2e R Total Moy.
Dugré, Gabrielle; Laval 79 77 156 78,0
Kayser, Victoria; McGill 83 76 159 79,5

1re R 2e R Total Moy. Lévy, Alexandra; UdeM 78 81 159 79,5
Arsenault, Christine 83 82 165 82,5 Arsenault, Christine; Laval 83 82 165 82,5
Dugré, Gabrielle 79 77 156 78,0 Desroches, Karine; UQAM 83 85 168 84,0
Foster, Julie 96 93 189 94,5 Brisson, Maude; UdeM 87 81 168 84,0
Nadeau, Kimberley 83 86 169 84,5 Nadeau, Kimberley; Laval 83 86 169 84,5
Total (2/4) 162 159 321 160,5 Côté, Stéphanie; UQTR 89 84 173 86,5

Mayo-Goldberg, Erin; McGill 89 88 177 88,5
Chabot, Andréanne; Sherbrooke 87 91 178 89,0

1re R 2e R Total Moy. Monette, Stéphanie; UQTR 89 92 181 90,5
Brisson, Maude 87 81 168 84,0 Lysanne, Paquin UQTR 86 96 182 91,0
Fortin, Jani 94 95 189 94,5 Dumais, Julie; UQAM 87 95 182 91,0
Lévy, Alexandra 78 81 159 79,5 Letendre, Claudia; Sherbrooke 89 93 182 91,0
Total (2/4) 165 162 327 163,5 Lamarre, Catherine; Sherbrooke 91 95 186 93,0

Benoit, Jacinthe; Sherbrooke 94 95 189 94,5
Fortin, Jani; UdeM 94 95 189 94,5

1re R 2e R Total Moy. Foster, Julie; Laval 96 93 189 94,5
Kayser, Franziska 102 101 203 101,5 Lamarre, Marie-Ève; UQAM 96 93 189 94,5
Kayser, Victoria 83 76 159 79,5 Kayser, Franziska; McGill 102 101 203 101,5
Mayo-Goldberg, Erin 89 88 177 88,5
Total (2/4) 172 164 336 168,0

1re R 2e R Total Moy.
Côté, Stéphanie 89 84 173 86,5
Lysanne, Paquin 86 96 182 91,0
Monette, Stéphanie 89 92 181 90,5
Total (2/4) 175 176 351 175,5

1re R 2e R Total Moy.
Benoit, Jacinthe 94 95 189 94,5
Chabot, Andréanne 87 91 178 89,0
Lamarre, Catherine 91 95 186 93,0
Letendre, Claudia 89 93 182 91,0
Total (2/4) 176 184 360 180,0

1re R 2e R Total Moy.
Desroches, Karine 83 85 168 84,0
Lamarre, Marie-Ève 96 93 189 94,5
Dumais, Julie 87 95 182 91,0
Total (2/4) 170 178 348 174,0
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